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WALT DISNEY COMPANY (THE)

ISIN:  US2546871060

Overview

2024/04/16 17:35:30

Price
107.28 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

© -013%(-0.14)

US2546871060
DIS

Xetra

EUR

Media / Entertainment /
Recreation

Stock
196,689 EUR

S&P 500

105.82 EUR
107.32 EUR
105.48 EUR
107.42 EUR
106.0738 EUR
7,108
753,972.58
161

9

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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WKN: 254687106
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/03/13
2024/02/22

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=19045176
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US2546871060&ID_NOTATION=260737
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2546871060&ID_NOTATION=260737
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2546871060&ID_NOTATION=260737
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=de235e3fc2404818c79b8cc3add48db12800696b86387bf1652b042078482db1&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8bb09757938cd7381&time=1713407111&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9edd9310e43b509ad92eb7d34943612c711fd9e4a5a6924c30acb15b21825d02&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=323225c5100753a85&time=1713407111&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d05368e9217c6bd2c114542346a1fa18afa78a36c9781b8d46a52027565dbe4d&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0c3ea1b9629188170&time=1713407111&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b7c09d512b16d94777b358d8ab227d6ec8ba121cf6f9b9a9e82c9e8ffafd978a&idfile=60023&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60023%2F2024-03-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f25cdfbadd6bdf59c&time=1713407111&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ab87ca1834b4045fe73d86f1986eb4e5ccd07d916bcc888d127bf19a1f4c9db4&idfile=59900&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59900%2F2024-02-22%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6ca12acfd49c27719&time=1713407111&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/04/16 17:35:30

Price
107.28 EUR

Difference

General attributes
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

ISIN US2546871060
Symbol DIS
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Media / Entertainment /
Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 196,689 EUR
(m)
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 105.82 EUR
High 107.32 EUR
Low 105.48 EUR
Close (prev. day) 107.42 EUR
VWAP 106.0738 EUR
Volume (pcs) 7,108
Trading volume 753,972.58
Number of trades 161
Last size 9
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +33.25% +18.84% -31.50%
Perf (abs.) +26.77 +17.01 -49.34
Beta 0.60 0.84 1.09
Volatility  27.81 27.00 29.78

ERSTE

Group

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
04/16

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
04/16

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
04/16

Stuttgart 2024/  21:49
04/16

SIX Swiss Exchange 2022/ 17:36

Price

107.28 EUR

107.12 EUR

107.20 EUR

107.24 EUR

300.00 CHF

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.75 161
0.01 6
1.08 264
0.06 10
0.00 1
2/4

108.01 EUR (6,682)
106.69 EUR (6,013)
94.53 EUR (6,825)

86.48 EUR (8,978)
114.52 EUR (2024/04/03)
81.00 EUR (2024/01/11)
114.52 EUR (2024/04/03)
74.22 EUR (2023/09/01)


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=260737
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850275
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385870
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19208
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588783
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ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

12/29

2022/
11/10

2024/
04/16

2024/
04/16

2024/
04/16

2024/
04/16

2024/
04/16

2024/
04/16

2024/
04/15

2024/
04/16

2024/
04/16

2024/
04/16

2024/
04/16

17:35

22:03

15:13

17:35

08:03

10:14

19:44

19:33

17:44

19:31

08:08

18:00

500.00 USD

113.88 USD

106.12 EUR

114.00 USD

106.02 EUR

106.08 EUR

107.26 EUR

106.08 EUR

107.32 EUR

107.16 EUR

105.88 EUR

0.00

1,057.84

0.00

0.05

0.00

0.00

0.17

0.02

0.02

0.00

0.00

102.977 CHF 0.00

94,321

40
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496652
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260731
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19209
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116750595
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2058613
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527226
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1550922
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210223
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210223
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906238
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906238
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527227
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19207
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407671690

WALT DISNEY COMPANY (THE)

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
The -
&
@Atﬁbusmap
Cnmpany Members of Management Board
Mark Parker Chairman of Board of
Directors

Contact Details Michael Froman Member of Board of

THE WALT DISNEY CO. Directors

ae Amy Chang Member of Board of

500 South Buena Vista Street - 91521-6205 Directors

Burbank Calvin Member of Board of
McDonald Directors

Telefon: +1-818-560-1000

Fax: +1-818-560-1930 Carolyn Everson Member of Board of

, Directors
Sille David Darroch  Member of Board of
Directors
Derica Rice Member of Board of
Directors
James Gorman  Member of Board of
Directors
Maria Member of Board of
Lagomasino Directors
Mary Barra Member of Board of
Directors
Safra Catz Member of Board of
Directors
Bob Chapek Chairman of Managing
Board
Alan Bergman Member of Executive
Committee
Christine M. Member of Executive
McCarthy Committee

Robert A. Iger Member of Executive
Committee
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